14-C-00002; Forest Hills Collection System C.I.P.P. Rehabilitation - FY14 Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., January 28, 2014

				T T				1										
			Approx.	Miller Pipeline, LLC		Heitka	Heitkamp, Inc		Insituform Technologies, LLC		Lanzo Lining Services,		Ric-Man Construction Florida, Inc		SAK Construction, LLC		Layne Inliner, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
100	Contingency	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
102	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,630.00	\$3,630.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
0408.2360	Cured-in-Place Pipe for 8" Diameter Gravity Sewer (.236 inchThick)	LF	21,759	\$20.65	\$449,323.35	\$20.50	\$446,059.50	\$21.20	\$461,290.80	\$23.00	\$500,457.00	\$25.00	\$543,975.00	\$27.00	\$587,493.00	\$27.00	\$587,493.00	
0410.2950	Cured-in-Place Pipe for 10" Diameter Gravity Sewer (.295 inch Thick)	LF	4,073	\$26.45	\$107,730.85	\$25.00	\$101,825.00 *	\$29.40	\$119,746.20	\$26.00	\$105,898.00	\$28.00	\$114,044.00	\$36.00	\$146,628.00	\$30.00	\$122,190.00	
0601.08	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Diameter Gravity Sewer	LF	21,759	\$1.25	\$27,198.75	\$1.50	\$32,638.50	\$1.30	\$28,286.70	\$2.00	\$43,518.00	\$2.10	\$45,693.90	\$2.00	\$43,518.00	\$0.75	\$16,319.25	
0601.10	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Diameter Gravity Sewer	LF	4,073		\$5,091.25	\$1.50	\$6,109.50 *	\$1.40	\$5,702.20	\$2.10		\$2.50		\$2.00	\$8,146.00	\$1.00	, ,,,	
0700	Disposal of Debris	CY	40		\$440.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$63.70	\$2,548.00	\$175.00		\$60.00		\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$35.00	, ,	
2050	Reconnect Service Connections	EA	398	\$100.00	\$39,800.00	\$1.00	\$398.00	\$87.00	\$34,626.00	\$125.00	\$49,750.00	\$130.00		\$1.00	\$398.00	\$150.00		
9000	Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck	E.D.	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00 *	\$292.00	\$2,920.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00	
9050.08	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Diameter Sewer	LF	21,759	\$0.25	\$5,439.75	\$1.30	\$28,286.70	\$0.30	\$6,527.70	\$0.10	\$2,175.90	\$0.40	\$8,703.60	\$1.00	\$21,759.00	\$1.50	\$32,638.50	
9050.10	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Diameter Sewer	LF	4,073	\$0.25	\$1,018.25	\$1.30	\$5,294.90	\$0.50	\$2,036.50	\$0.10	\$407.30	\$0.40	\$1,629.20	\$1.00	\$4,073.00	\$1.50	\$6,109.50	
				TOTAL	\$690,742.20	TOTAL	\$708,612.10	TOTAL	\$717,314.10	TOTAL	\$788,259.50	TOTAL	. \$837,168.20	TOTAL	\$882,525.00	TOTAL	\$935,923.25	
*Arithme	etic correction by Contract Administration																	
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.						Bids I			P.E. - Contract Adi	ministration Dep	artment							
							306 E. Jackson Street - 4N											
							Tampa, FL 33602											